
Coupe de Bretagne DH VTT Finale

DESCENTE VTT 22/09/24
best tps 1 tps 2 tps 3 tps 3

SCRATCH
1 0:53,978 0:53,978 0:55,371 1:16,435 0:00,000 204 TOCQUE Matheo
2 0:55,008 0:55,378 0:56,625 0:55,008 0:00,000 4 LAMBERT Pierre
3 0:55,066 0:55,066 1:28,501 0:56,821 0:00,000 203 GUILLOT Alban
4 0:55,696 3:28,505 0:55,803 0:55,696 0:00,000 301 PLIHON Tom
5 0:55,996 2:16,019 2:56,075 0:55,996 0:00,000 2 FAUCHEUX Simon
6 0:56,545 0:59,414 0:57,058 0:56,545 0:00,000 8 FOURNIER Guillaume
7 0:56,833 0:58,880 1:33,998 0:56,833 0:00,000 37 GICQUEAU BUQUEN Ewen
8 0:58,031 0:59,933 0:58,031 0:58,153 0:00,000 207 KERGOUSTIN Axel
9 0:58,147 0:58,193 0:58,147 1:01,337 0:00,000 20 OLLIVIER Gwenlann
10 0:58,348 0:58,520 0:58,348 1:05,916 0:00,000 302 FONTAINE Enyo
11 0:58,370 1:50,695 0:58,808 0:58,370 0:00,000 18 GENDRY Emmanuel
12 0:58,667 1:00,804 0:58,667 0:59,569 0:00,000 107 POMME ST GAUDENS Maxi
13 0:58,671 0:59,563 1:00,852 0:58,671 0:00,000 312 MORGAND Timothe
14 0:58,886 1:02,406 1:00,454 0:58,886 0:00,000 25 GALLERNE Milan
15 0:59,072 1:04,915 0:59,072 1:16,302 0:00,000 15 RODRIGUES Adam

DAMES
1 1 1:15,835 1:16,968 1:15,907 1:15,835 1:15,835 153 LE MOINE Lola
2 2 1:17,405 1:20,000 1:17,405 1:19,326 1:19,326 152 CHAPDELAINE Lea
3 3 1:37,337 1:37,337 1:45,936 NP NP 164 AUTRET Laure

MINIMES
21 1 1:04,718 1:31,562 1:17,703 1:04,718 1:04,718 480 TANNEAU Maxime
22 2 1:06,344 1:06,845 1:07,055 1:06,344 1:06,344 473 HAUATA Nolann
23 3 1:08,059 1:10,570 1:10,278 1:08,059 1:08,059 487 HOUAL SAILLARD Mattis

CADETS
31 1 0:55,696 3:28,505 0:55,803 0:55,696 0:55,696 301 PLIHON Tom
32 2 0:58,348 0:58,520 0:58,348 1:05,916 1:05,916 302 FONTAINE Enyo
33 3 0:58,671 0:59,563 1:00,852 0:58,671 0:58,671 312 MORGAND Timothe

JUNIORS
41 1 0:53,978 0:53,978 0:55,371 1:16,435 1:16,435 204 TOCQUE Matheo
42 2 0:55,066 0:55,066 1:28,501 0:56,821 0:56,821 203 GUILLOT Alban
43 3 0:58,031 0:59,933 0:58,031 0:58,153 0:58,153 207 KERGOUSTIN Axel

SENIORS
51 1 0:55,008 0:55,378 0:56,625 0:55,008 0:55,008 4 LAMBERT Pierre
52 2 0:55,996 2:16,019 2:56,075 0:55,996 0:55,996 2 FAUCHEUX Simon
53 3 0:56,545 0:59,414 0:57,058 0:56,545 0:56,545 8 FOURNIER Guillaume

MASTERS 35-39
61 1 1:04,963 1:09,347 1:08,460 1:04,963 1:04,963 410 CADIEU Jerome
62 2 1:05,131 1:10,498 1:05,895 1:05,131 1:05,131 401 MICHEL Matthieu
63 3 1:09,041 1:11,322 1:09,041 1:14,841 1:14,841 432 GUERARD Guillaume

MASTERS 50 & +
71 1 1:07,823 1:19,699 1:07,823 1:09,486 1:09,486 441 COUPPEY Jerome
72 2 1:19,232 1:22,521 1:19,768 1:19,232 1:19,232 445 EVO Erwan
73 3 1:20,691 1:23,320 1:23,670 1:20,691 1:20,691 452 QUEMERE Niccolas jean lau
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best tps 1 tps 2 tps 3 DH VTT
Ploeuc (22)

1 0:53,978 0:53,978 0:55,371 1:16,435 204 TOCQUE Matheo team vtt du lie jh Open 3
2 0:55,008 0:55,378 0:56,625 0:55,008 4 LAMBERT Pierre crazy wood vtt sh Open 3
3 0:55,066 0:55,066 1:28,501 0:56,821 203 GUILLOT Alban team vtt du lie jh Open 3
4 0:55,696 3:28,505 0:55,803 0:55,696 301 PLIHON Tom ecole vtt du lie ch U17 
5 0:55,996 2:16,019 2:56,075 0:55,996 2 FAUCHEUX Simon crazy wood vtt sh Open 1
6 0:56,545 0:59,414 0:57,058 0:56,545 8 FOURNIER Guillaume vcs bettonnais sh Open 2
7 0:56,833 0:58,880 1:33,998 0:56,833 37 GICQUEAU BUQUEN Ewdescendeurs de la msh Acce 1
8 0:58,031 0:59,933 0:58,031 0:58,153 207 KERGOUSTIN Axel crazy wood vtt jh Open 1
9 0:58,147 0:58,193 0:58,147 1:01,337 20 OLLIVIER Gwenlann kemperle yaouankiz sh Open 2

10 0:58,348 0:58,520 0:58,348 1:05,916 302 FONTAINE Enyo vtt vallee du boel ch U17 
11 0:58,370 1:50,695 0:58,808 0:58,370 18 GENDRY Emmanuel ca evron sh Open 3
12 0:58,667 1:00,804 0:58,667 0:59,569 107 POMME ST GAUDENS Mca evron sh Acce 1
13 0:58,671 0:59,563 1:00,852 0:58,671 312 MORGAND Timothe ecole vtt du lie ch U17 
14 0:58,886 1:02,406 1:00,454 0:58,886 25 GALLERNE Milan hennebont bmx sh Acce 1
15 0:59,072 1:04,915 0:59,072 1:16,302 15 RODRIGUES Adam crazy wood vtt sh Open 1
16 0:59,263 0:59,263 1:04,805 0:59,561 17 RANNOU Emeric a mi chemins sh Acce 1
17 0:59,317 0:59,429 0:59,317 1:07,568 201 JOUNEAU Lucas crazy wood vtt jh Open 3
18 0:59,407 1:00,623 0:59,407 1:04,051 208 AOUTIN Ugo saint goueno vtt jh Open 3
19 0:59,496 1:02,429 0:59,496 0:59,979 212 BRAULT Nathan ca evron jh Open 3
20 0:59,715 1:03,897 1:03,707 0:59,715 39 LE BLAYO Erwan descendeurs de la msh Acce 1
21 0:59,928 1:01,166 0:59,928 1:00,005 12 DUBOS Ronan a mi chemins sh Open 1
22 0:59,934 1:02,549 1:08,364 0:59,934 21 GOUALCH Corentin rdf gouezec sh Open 2
23 0:59,957 0:59,957 1:34,860 AB 5 CREACH Sebastien a mi chemins sh Open 1
24 1:00,190 1:03,464 1:00,190 1:00,250 22 RACINOUX Hugo vs clissonnais sh Acce 1
25 1:00,223 1:02,835 1:00,509 1:00,223 48 RISSEL Karl ecole vtt du lie sh Open 1
26 1:00,582 1:01,480 1:01,980 1:00,582 81 PAIN Etienne la roche vendée cyc sh Open 3
27 1:00,934 1:06,325 1:01,968 1:00,934 103 REDON-RANNOU Antha mi chemins sh p decouv
28 1:01,320 1:09,137 1:01,320 1:01,387 206 DESIGNE Guillaume crazy wood vtt jh Acce 1
29 1:01,859 1:06,139 1:01,859 1:02,306 306 ALLO Theo team vtt du lie ch U17 
30 1:01,913 1:09,128 1:12,358 1:01,913 340 MERLET Axel crazy wood vtt ch U17 
31 1:03,014 1:16,662 1:03,696 1:03,014 46 MOAL STUM Yvan rdf gouezec sh Open 1
32 1:03,053 1:04,142 1:06,923 1:03,053 211 LE BAGOUSSE Quentincrazy wood vtt jh Acce 1
33 1:03,947 1:09,280 1:03,947 1:05,151 55 GENDRY Lois ca evron sh Open 3
34 1:04,436 1:07,433 1:07,111 1:04,436 36 RANNOU Thibault rdf gouezec sh Open 1
35 1:04,718 1:31,562 1:17,703 1:04,718 480 TANNEAU Maxime rdf gouezec min U15 
36 1:04,794 1:07,448 1:49,005 1:04,794 209 POILPOT Aubin ecole vtt du lie jh Open 3
37 1:04,963 1:09,347 1:08,460 1:04,963 410 CADIEU Jerome vtt vallee du boel m35 masse
38 1:05,005 1:07,926 1:05,202 1:05,005 56 PERDRIX Matteo ca evron sh Open 1
39 1:05,131 1:10,498 1:05,895 1:05,131 401 MICHEL Matthieu crazy wood vtt m35 open 2
40 1:05,277 3:47,302 1:05,984 1:05,277 336 CHASSERIAU Benjaminvtt vallee du boel ch U17 
41 1:05,460 1:10,925 1:05,474 1:05,460 304 ALLAIN Benoit crazy wood vtt ch U17 
42 1:05,563 1:08,224 1:05,915 1:05,563 45 RODRIGUES Louis crazy wood vtt sh Open 3
43 1:05,615 1:07,678 1:05,615 1:21,976 84 POULAIN Vincent vtt vallee du boel sh Open 1
44 1:05,691 1:58,876 1:05,691 1:22,035 43 CRENN Mathieu descendeurs de la msh Acce 1
45 1:06,254 1:07,084 1:06,254 AB 214 COLOMBEL Theo vcs bettonnais jh Acce 1
46 1:06,344 1:06,845 1:07,055 1:06,344 473 HAUATA Nolann crazy wood vtt min U15 
47 1:06,694 1:19,502 1:06,694 1:06,990 307 BOISARD Titouan rdf gouezec ch U17 
48 1:06,765 1:07,111 1:06,765 1:13,349 24 DELPECH Enzo vcs bettonnais sh Acce 1
49 1:07,211 1:08,692 1:07,211 1:21,307 240 LE ROCH Elouan crazy wood vtt jh Acce 1
50 1:07,414 1:07,414 1:15,887 AB 210 GONNET Baptiste vtt vallee du boel jh Acce 1
51 1:07,599 1:15,445 1:07,599 1:07,991 86 BOUHALLIER Quentin ca evron sh Open 1
52 1:07,810 1:07,810 1:26,682 1:13,871 51 CROGUENNEC Jeremya mi chemins sh Acce 1
53 1:07,823 1:19,699 1:07,823 1:09,486 441 COUPPEY Jerome ploufragan st carreum50 Acce 4
54 1:07,900 1:07,900 AB 2:16,089 63 LE BAIL Marvin ecole vtt du lie sh Open 1
55 1:07,989 9:50,618 1:09,992 1:07,989 224 METAIRIE Paul aunay vtt slpb jh Acce 1
56 1:08,022 1:21,872 1:14,096 1:08,022 300 LE HER Sasha vcs bettonnais ch U17 
57 1:08,059 1:10,570 1:10,278 1:08,059 487 HOUAL SAILLARD Mattvcs bettonnais min U15 
58 1:08,259 1:10,425 AB 1:08,259 70 ONEN paul alexandre saint goueno vtt sh Acce 1
59 1:08,269 1:12,744 1:10,062 1:08,269 320 VIGOUROUX Milan vtt vallee du boel ch U17 
60 1:08,346 1:15,879 1:11,401 1:08,346 314 BONNIN Tom crazy wood vtt ch U17 
61 1:09,041 1:11,322 1:09,041 1:14,841 432 GUERARD Guillaume mordelles (35) m35p decouver
62 1:09,239 1:09,513 1:13,199 1:09,239 27 LE GEAY Richard vtt vallee du boel sh Open 3
63 1:09,329 1:11,106 1:13,674 1:09,329 239 LE GAL Simon crazy wood vtt jh Acce 1
64 1:09,799 1:14,417 1:10,246 1:09,799 412 VIGOUROUX Benoit vtt vallee du boel m35 Acce 3
65 1:10,468 1:14,683 1:10,468 1:12,578 313 MARCHADOUR Niels descendeurs de la mch U17 
66 1:10,608 1:14,200 1:10,608 1:12,223 427 FRABOULET Hoel vigneux de bretagnem35 masse
67 1:11,171 1:16,541 1:14,063 1:11,171 464 MORVAN Hugo a mi chemins min U15 



68 1:11,199 1:11,894 1:11,199 1:21,417 225 LE QUERE Malo crazy wood vtt jh Acce 1
69 1:11,511 1:11,511 AB 1:13,596 216 QUÉMÉRÉ Erwan rdf gouezec jh Open 3
70 1:11,750 1:25,282 1:12,433 1:11,750 31 DESPRES Leo vtt vallee du boel sh Open 3
71 1:11,972 1:11,972 1:14,274 NP 49 LE BLAYO Baptiste descendeurs de la msh Acce 1
72 1:12,286 1:20,528 1:23,837 1:12,286 222 DESROCHE Titouan ca evron jh Acce 1
73 1:12,450 1:18,103 1:12,450 1:30,373 311 CREACH Pierre a mi chemins ch U17 
74 1:12,841 1:17,851 1:13,165 1:12,841 468 SALAÜN Llewelyn descendeurs de la mmin U15 
75 1:12,855 1:17,328 1:21,425 1:12,855 356 MARCHAND Pablo nord cotentin mountach U17 
76 1:13,418 AB 1:13,418 AB 346 COURTEILLE Martin vcs bettonnais ch U17 
77 1:13,662 1:18,847 1:18,224 1:13,662 249 MAUTALENT Dylan cc du blavet jh Acce 1
78 1:14,186 1:17,314 1:17,727 1:14,186 486 JAFFRÉ Alexis crazy wood vtt min U15 
79 1:14,289 1:30,453 1:26,216 1:14,289 430 SAVIO Franck rdf gouezec m35 Acce 3
80 1:14,386 1:14,386 1:43,737 1:14,650 44 MESSAGER Leo a mi chemins sh Acce 1
81 1:14,596 1:25,085 1:14,596 1:28,219 52 VIGOUROUX Sacha vtt vallee du boel sh Acce 1
82 1:14,700 1:28,037 1:29,734 1:14,700 251 COLINET Romain cc moncontour jh Masse
83 1:14,896 1:14,896 AB NP 68 EDEN Ben descendeurs de la msh Acce 1
84 1:14,937 1:19,218 1:14,937 1:41,390 421 GEFFROY Fabrice goudelin (22) m35 Acce 3
85 1:15,235 1:23,487 1:18,637 1:15,235 343 JAN Mateo team bikers 22 ch U17 
86 1:15,287 1:15,287 1:17,658 1:16,925 223 MOQUET Livian crazy wood vtt jh Acce 1
87 1:15,410 1:17,012 1:15,410 1:18,603 33 TOUBLANT Jonathan vs clissonnais sh Acce 1
88 1:15,492 1:19,846 1:15,997 1:15,492 220 BLIN Thibaud vcs bettonnais jh Acce 1
89 1:15,835 1:16,968 1:15,907 1:15,835 153 LE MOINE Lola crazy wood vtt F U17 
90 1:15,958 1:26,295 1:17,099 1:15,958 351 PAPAIL Luka bmx quevert ch U17 
91 1:15,960 1:22,684 1:15,960 1:59,017 234 ESNAULT Enzo ca evron jh Acce 1
92 1:16,037 1:16,037 1:33,107 1:22,566 413 ORHAN Pierre bmx quevert m35 Acce 3
93 1:16,055 1:16,055 AB AB 338 MOREL Gaël vtt vallee du boel ch U17 
94 1:16,234 NP 1:16,234 1:24,206 40 LE BOUDEC Sebastienvc pays de loudeac sh Acce 1
95 1:16,291 2:14,121 1:16,291 1:23,235 310 PRIOUL Youen vcs bettonnais ch U17 
96 1:16,865 2:56,543 1:16,865 1:18,222 405 DELAPLANCHE Anthonsaint goueno vtt m35 Acce 1
97 1:17,405 1:20,000 1:17,405 1:19,326 152 CHAPDELAINE Lea breizh vtt baie du m F Open 3
98 1:17,453 1:23,394 1:17,453 1:18,021 408 MARCHADOUR Stephadescendeurs de la mm35 Acce 3
99 1:17,612 1:19,381 1:17,612 1:21,408 354 CHARLES Florian crazy wood vtt chpass d U17

100 1:17,747 2:42,678 1:19,580 1:17,747 325 GESTIN Hélie descendeurs de la mch U17 
101 1:17,808 1:24,713 1:17,864 1:17,808 420 LE GALLIC Jérémy crazy wood vtt m35 Acce 3
102 1:17,874 1:30,575 1:17,874 1:21,598 82 HATE Guillaume crazy wood vtt sh Acce 1
103 1:18,600 1:18,600 AB NP 411 BUDKA Yannick rdf gouezec m35 Acce 3
104 1:19,232 1:22,521 1:19,768 1:19,232 445 EVO Erwan uc inguiniel m50 Acce 4
105 1:20,486 1:24,450 1:20,486 1:33,767 100 RANNOU Lohan rdf gouezec sh Acce 1
106 1:20,691 1:23,320 1:23,670 1:20,691 452 QUEMERE Niccolas jeardf gouezec m50 Acce 4
107 1:21,756 1:30,161 1:32,016 1:21,756 471 CADIEU Nathan vtt vallee du boel min U15 
108 1:21,858 1:24,687 1:25,270 1:21,858 350 GENDRON ROULAY Clca evron ch U17 
109 1:22,426 1:29,426 1:24,294 1:22,426 423 GREFFION Ludovic crazy wood vtt m35 Acce 3
110 1:22,525 1:29,371 1:22,525 1:27,095 483 MONCUIT Louison nord cotentin mountamin U15 
111 1:23,073 1:23,073 2:38,378 NP 434 JOUIS Vincent ca evron m35 Acce 2
112 1:23,089 1:29,643 1:24,618 1:23,089 467 LE MEE GOASDUFF Nardf gouezec min U15 
113 1:23,259 1:34,366 1:27,018 1:23,259 355 HAREL Juliann uc inguiniel ch U17 
114 1:23,457 1:29,200 1:30,773 1:23,457 418 RIGGS Ewen uc inguiniel m35 Acce 2
115 1:23,824 1:42,407 1:24,116 1:23,824 431 MARIAN Pierrot uc inguiniel m35 Acce 3
116 1:24,884 1:24,884 1:27,692 NP 79 CAPDEVILLE Emrys crazy wood vtt sh Acce 1
117 1:25,587 1:39,752 1:25,587 2:34,898 442 FOURNIER Loic vcs bettonnais m50 Acce 3
118 1:25,951 1:30,721 1:32,307 1:25,951 238 LAUTROU Ewen descendeurs de la m jh Acce 1
119 1:26,473 1:39,417 1:48,658 1:26,473 106 FILOCHE Adrien ca evron sh Acce 1
120 1:27,556 1:27,556 1:28,966 1:29,548 482 MAHE Noan breizh vtt baie du m min U15 
121 1:27,826 1:37,145 1:29,242 1:27,826 235 HAMON VAN NIEUWENHunion cycliste du mo jh Acce 1
122 1:28,702 2:22,670 1:28,702 1:34,845 353 BOUTOUX Lukas bmx quevert ch U17 
123 1:29,004 1:29,092 1:29,004 1:29,031 341 HENON Malo crazy wood vtt ch U17 
124 1:37,337 1:37,337 1:45,936 NP 164 AUTRET Laure rdf gouezec F Acce 3
125 1:43,240 1:52,894 1:43,240 1:46,201 357 DECOUARD Adrien vtt vallee du boel ch U17 
126 1:43,417 AB 1:43,417 1:43,851 332 LE QUÉRÉ Eliot crazy wood vtt ch U17 
127 1:44,949 3:09,092 1:44,949 AB 163 MORVAN Lea a mi chemins F Acce 3
128 1:45,440 2:08,441 3:33,645 1:45,440 479 MORVAN Milo rdf gouezec min U15 
129 1:47,800 NP 1:58,436 1:47,800 156 RANNOU Camille rdf gouezec F Acce 3
130 1:49,435 AB 1:49,435 2:00,561 158 CREACH Lucie a mi chemins F Acce 3
131 1:51,353 2:44,251 3:53,607 1:51,353 309 TOMEKPE Evan crazy wood vtt ch U17 
132 AB NP NP 60 MARCHADOUR Killian descendeurs de la msh Acce 1
133 AB NP NP 75 SIMON Ewen crazy wood vtt sh Acce 1
134 AB NP NP 72 LE GUEN GONCALVES Mrdf gouezec sh Acce 1
135 NP NP NP 335 MERDY GUILLERM Ivana mi chemins ch U17 
136 NP NP NP 326 MARTIN Ewen team vtt du lie ch U17 
137 NP NP NP 253 CHARTIER Evan ca evron jh Acce 1



138 NP NP NP 53 CAN Steven rdf gouezec sh Acce 1
139 NP NP NP 42 BIDON Ewan rdf gouezec sh Open 1
140 NP NP NP 1 RAULT Celian team vtt du lie sh Open 2



22-sept

2024

43223510287 28/09/2007
43563940111 18/12/1999
43223510436 10/07/2007
43223510448 10/04/2008
43563940142 11/09/2004
43352620009 28/11/2004
43293800119 02/01/1999
43563940137 11/05/2007
43293290254 29/11/2003
43352761076 01/10/2008
52531240456 24/05/2000
52531240460 28/10/2001
43223510276 21/04/2009
43565381168 23/03/2005
43563940102 04/01/2003
43293050071 01/10/2004
43563940134 10/05/2006
43224020097 20/12/2007
52531240395 18/11/2006
43293800034 14/08/1995
43293050054 18/12/1997
43293560012 24/07/2005
43293050042 23/04/1997
52440370498 02/06/2003
43223510133 07/05/2004
52850640452 06/01/2004
43298000158 18/07/1998
43563940151 16/02/2007
43223510223 03/12/2009
43563940181 13/03/2009
43293560081 07/07/2003
43563940153 18/03/2006
52531240455 22/10/2003
43293560122 16/11/2004
43293560190 20/10/2011
43223510252 22/10/2007
43352761111 10/08/1986
52531240454 21/08/2002
43563940122 04/01/1983
43352761081 28/11/2008
43563940117 03/03/2008
43563940144 19/03/2004
43352761112 25/05/1996
43293800114 11/02/2005
43352620126 21/10/2006
43563940136 13/10/2011
43293560127 20/04/2009
43352621001 19/01/2005
43563940166 18/10/2006
43352761113 14/02/2006
52531240457 29/04/2002
43293050090 28/12/1997
43223890057 05/11/1971
43223510253 22/01/2004
49144510150 22/02/2007
43352621229 04/09/2009
43352620186 07/09/2010
43224020098 14/01/2003
43352761101 05/08/2008
43563940141 11/03/2008
43358000315 24/12/1981
43352761114 14/01/2005
43563940068 25/02/2006
43352761105 31/10/1978
43293800097 06/09/2008
52448000257 17/06/1985
43293050093 08/02/2010



43563940162 18/10/2006
43293560221 13/05/2006
43352761115 25/08/2005
43293800081 30/07/2005
52531240461 14/10/2006
43293050094 18/06/2008
43293800112 01/08/2010
49505590011 04/08/2009
43352621115 09/06/2009
43220670448 19/07/2007
43563940129 23/01/2011
43293560246 15/12/1983
43293050092 15/08/2005
43352761110 10/12/2005
43220761035 08/06/2007
43293800095 21/07/2000
43228000042 01/10/1980
43222840986 17/11/2008
43563940163 28/06/2006
52440370499 17/03/2003
43352620078 05/05/2006
43563940082 01/08/2009
43225021349 18/07/2008
52531240477 29/10/2006
43225020171 09/03/1978
43352761116 24/04/2008
43223140866 11/12/1990
43352621149 25/09/2009
43224020088 14/06/1986
43353070041 09/03/2004
43293800098 23/06/1976
43563940185 02/06/2009
43293800120 28/01/2009
43563940172 07/07/1980
43563940176 30/07/2003
43293560210 05/07/1981
43561251039 29/09/1973
43293560227 10/08/2001
43293560237 16/12/1972
43352761104 14/12/2011
52531240448 06/08/2009
43563940069 23/09/1980
49505590010 11/02/2010
52531240462 18/07/1988
43293560110 25/02/2010
43561251011 08/09/2009
43561251063 30/05/1988
43561251062 20/12/1984
43563940174 03/12/2005
43352620160 12/08/1969
43293800122 24/08/2007
52531240459 10/04/2005
43353070274 17/02/2010
49505160391 07/02/2007
43225021174 21/09/2009
43563940182 11/05/2008
43293560203 18/12/1993
43352761081 24/04/2008
43563940178 14/02/2009
43293050098 29/11/2004
43293560229 11/09/2011
43293560209 08/04/1998
43293050097 02/01/2007
43563940130 24/06/2009
43293800096 18/11/2002
43563940175 13/11/2003
43293560239 10/03/2005
43293050088 04/10/2008
43223510288 23/01/2008
52531240483 19/04/2006



43293560211 02/03/2005
43293560123 26/04/2005
43223510102 28/03/2003



best tps 1 tps 2 tps 3 DESCENTE VTT

Ploeuc (22) par catégories

DAMES
1 1:15,835 1:16,968 1:15,907 1:15,835 153 LE MOINE Lola crazy wood vtt F U17 
2 1:17,405 1:20,000 1:17,405 1:19,326 152 CHAPDELAINE Lea breizh vtt baie du mF Open 3
3 1:37,337 1:37,337 1:45,936 NP 164 AUTRET Laure rdf gouezec F Acce 3
4 1:44,949 3:09,092 1:44,949 AB 163 MORVAN Lea a mi chemins F Acce 3
5 1:47,800 NP 1:58,436 1:47,800 156 RANNOU Camille rdf gouezec F Acce 3
6 1:49,435 AB 1:49,435 2:00,561 158 CREACH Lucie a mi chemins F Acce 3

MINIMES
1 1:04,718 1:31,562 1:17,703 1:04,718 480 TANNEAU Maxime rdf gouezec min U15 
2 1:06,344 1:06,845 1:07,055 1:06,344 473 HAUATA Nolann crazy wood vtt min U15 
3 1:08,059 1:10,570 1:10,278 1:08,059 487 HOUAL SAILLARD Mattvcs bettonnais min U15 
4 1:11,171 1:16,541 1:14,063 1:11,171 464 MORVAN Hugo a mi chemins min U15 
5 1:12,841 1:17,851 1:13,165 1:12,841 468 SALAÜN Llewelyn descendeurs de lamin U15 
6 1:14,186 1:17,314 1:17,727 1:14,186 486 JAFFRÉ Alexis crazy wood vtt min U15 
7 1:21,756 1:30,161 1:32,016 1:21,756 471 CADIEU Nathan vtt vallee du boel min U15 
8 1:22,525 1:29,371 1:22,525 1:27,095 483 MONCUIT Louison nord cotentin moumin U15 
9 1:23,089 1:29,643 1:24,618 1:23,089 467 LE MEE GOASDUFF Nardf gouezec min U15 

10 1:27,556 1:27,556 1:28,966 1:29,548 482 MAHE Noan breizh vtt baie du mmin U15 
11 1:45,440 2:08,441 3:33,645 1:45,440 479 MORVAN Milo rdf gouezec min U15 

CADETS
1 0:55,696 3:28,505 0:55,803 0:55,696 301 PLIHON Tom ecole vtt du lie ch U17 
2 0:58,348 0:58,520 0:58,348 1:05,916 302 FONTAINE Enyo vtt vallee du boel ch U17 
3 0:58,671 0:59,563 1:00,852 0:58,671 312 MORGAND Timothe ecole vtt du lie ch U17 
4 1:01,859 1:06,139 1:01,859 1:02,306 306 ALLO Theo team vtt du lie ch U17 
5 1:01,913 1:09,128 1:12,358 1:01,913 340 MERLET Axel crazy wood vtt ch U17 
6 1:05,277 3:47,302 1:05,984 1:05,277 336 CHASSERIAU Benjamivtt vallee du boel ch U17 
7 1:05,460 1:10,925 1:05,474 1:05,460 304 ALLAIN Benoit crazy wood vtt ch U17 
8 1:06,694 1:19,502 1:06,694 1:06,990 307 BOISARD Titouan rdf gouezec ch U17 
9 1:08,022 1:21,872 1:14,096 1:08,022 300 LE HER Sasha vcs bettonnais ch U17 

10 1:08,269 1:12,744 1:10,062 1:08,269 320 VIGOUROUX Milan vtt vallee du boel ch U17 
11 1:08,346 1:15,879 1:11,401 1:08,346 314 BONNIN Tom crazy wood vtt ch U17 
12 1:10,468 1:14,683 1:10,468 1:12,578 313 MARCHADOUR Niels descendeurs de lach U17 
13 1:12,450 1:18,103 1:12,450 1:30,373 311 CREACH Pierre a mi chemins ch U17 
14 1:12,855 1:17,328 1:21,425 1:12,855 356 MARCHAND Pablo nord cotentin mou ch U17 
15 1:13,418 AB 1:13,418 AB 346 COURTEILLE Martin vcs bettonnais ch U17 
16 1:15,235 1:23,487 1:18,637 1:15,235 343 JAN Mateo team bikers 22 ch U17 
17 1:15,958 1:26,295 1:17,099 1:15,958 351 PAPAIL Luka bmx quevert ch U17 
18 1:16,055 1:16,055 AB AB 338 MOREL Gaël vtt vallee du boel ch U17 
19 1:16,291 2:14,121 1:16,291 1:23,235 310 PRIOUL Youen vcs bettonnais ch U17 
20 1:17,612 1:19,381 1:17,612 1:21,408 354 CHARLES Florian crazy wood vtt chpass d U17
21 1:17,747 2:42,678 1:19,580 1:17,747 325 GESTIN Hélie descendeurs de lach U17 
22 1:21,858 1:24,687 1:25,270 1:21,858 350 GENDRON ROULAY Clca evron ch U17 
23 1:23,259 1:34,366 1:27,018 1:23,259 355 HAREL Juliann uc inguiniel ch U17 
24 1:28,702 2:22,670 1:28,702 1:34,845 353 BOUTOUX Lukas bmx quevert ch U17 
25 1:29,004 1:29,092 1:29,004 1:29,031 341 HENON Malo crazy wood vtt ch U17 
26 1:43,240 1:52,894 1:43,240 1:46,201 357 DECOUARD Adrien vtt vallee du boel ch U17 
27 1:43,417 AB 1:43,417 1:43,851 332 LE QUÉRÉ Eliot crazy wood vtt ch U17 
28 1:51,353 2:44,251 3:53,607 1:51,353 309 TOMEKPE Evan crazy wood vtt ch U17 
29 NP NP NP 335 MERDY GUILLERM Ivaa mi chemins ch U17 
30 NP NP NP 326 MARTIN Ewen team vtt du lie ch U17 

JUNIORS 17-18 
1 0:53,978 0:53,978 0:55,371 1:16,435 204 TOCQUE Matheo team vtt du lie jh Open 3
2 0:55,066 0:55,066 1:28,501 0:56,821 203 GUILLOT Alban team vtt du lie jh Open 3
3 0:58,031 0:59,933 0:58,031 0:58,153 207 KERGOUSTIN Axel crazy wood vtt jh Open 1
4 0:59,317 0:59,429 0:59,317 1:07,568 201 JOUNEAU Lucas crazy wood vtt jh Open 3



5 0:59,407 1:00,623 0:59,407 1:04,051 208 AOUTIN Ugo saint goueno vtt jh Open 3
6 0:59,496 1:02,429 0:59,496 0:59,979 212 BRAULT Nathan ca evron jh Open 3
7 1:01,320 1:09,137 1:01,320 1:01,387 206 DESIGNE Guillaume crazy wood vtt jh Acce 1
8 1:03,053 1:04,142 1:06,923 1:03,053 211 LE BAGOUSSE Quenticrazy wood vtt jh Acce 1
9 1:04,794 1:07,448 1:49,005 1:04,794 209 POILPOT Aubin ecole vtt du lie jh Open 3

10 1:06,254 1:07,084 1:06,254 AB 214 COLOMBEL Theo vcs bettonnais jh Acce 1
11 1:07,211 1:08,692 1:07,211 1:21,307 240 LE ROCH Elouan crazy wood vtt jh Acce 1
12 1:07,414 1:07,414 1:15,887 AB 210 GONNET Baptiste vtt vallee du boel jh Acce 1
13 1:07,989 9:50,618 1:09,992 1:07,989 224 METAIRIE Paul aunay vtt slpb jh Acce 1
14 1:09,329 1:11,106 1:13,674 1:09,329 239 LE GAL Simon crazy wood vtt jh Acce 1
15 1:11,199 1:11,894 1:11,199 1:21,417 225 LE QUERE Malo crazy wood vtt jh Acce 1
16 1:11,511 1:11,511 AB 1:13,596 216 QUÉMÉRÉ Erwan rdf gouezec jh Open 3
17 1:12,286 1:20,528 1:23,837 1:12,286 222 DESROCHE Titouan ca evron jh Acce 1
18 1:13,662 1:18,847 1:18,224 1:13,662 249 MAUTALENT Dylan cc du blavet jh Acce 1
19 1:14,700 1:28,037 1:29,734 1:14,700 251 COLINET Romain cc moncontour jh Masse
20 1:15,287 1:15,287 1:17,658 1:16,925 223 MOQUET Livian crazy wood vtt jh Acce 1
21 1:15,492 1:19,846 1:15,997 1:15,492 220 BLIN Thibaud vcs bettonnais jh Acce 1
22 1:15,960 1:22,684 1:15,960 1:59,017 234 ESNAULT Enzo ca evron jh Acce 1
23 1:25,951 1:30,721 1:32,307 1:25,951 238 LAUTROU Ewen descendeurs de la jh Acce 1
24 1:27,826 1:37,145 1:29,242 1:27,826 235 HAMON VAN NIEUWENHunion cycliste du mjh Acce 1
25 NP NP NP 253 CHARTIER Evan ca evron jh Acce 1

SENIORS 19-34
1 0:55,008 0:55,378 0:56,625 0:55,008 4 LAMBERT Pierre crazy wood vtt sh Open 3
2 0:55,996 2:16,019 2:56,075 0:55,996 2 FAUCHEUX Simon crazy wood vtt sh Open 1
3 0:56,545 0:59,414 0:57,058 0:56,545 8 FOURNIER Guillaume vcs bettonnais sh Open 2
4 0:56,833 0:58,880 1:33,998 0:56,833 37 GICQUEAU BUQUEN Ewdescendeurs de lash Acce 1
5 0:58,147 0:58,193 0:58,147 1:01,337 20 OLLIVIER Gwenlann kemperle yaouanksh Open 2
6 0:58,370 1:50,695 0:58,808 0:58,370 18 GENDRY Emmanuel ca evron sh Open 3
7 0:58,667 1:00,804 0:58,667 0:59,569 107 POMME ST GAUDENS Mca evron sh Acce 1
8 0:58,886 1:02,406 1:00,454 0:58,886 25 GALLERNE Milan hennebont bmx sh Acce 1
9 0:59,072 1:04,915 0:59,072 1:16,302 15 RODRIGUES Adam crazy wood vtt sh Open 1

10 0:59,263 0:59,263 1:04,805 0:59,561 17 RANNOU Emeric a mi chemins sh Acce 1
11 0:59,715 1:03,897 1:03,707 0:59,715 39 LE BLAYO Erwan descendeurs de lash Acce 1
12 0:59,928 1:01,166 0:59,928 1:00,005 12 DUBOS Ronan a mi chemins sh Open 1
13 0:59,934 1:02,549 1:08,364 0:59,934 21 GOUALCH Corentin rdf gouezec sh Open 2
14 0:59,957 0:59,957 1:34,860 AB 5 CREACH Sebastien a mi chemins sh Open 1
15 1:00,190 1:03,464 1:00,190 1:00,250 22 RACINOUX Hugo vs clissonnais sh Acce 1
16 1:00,223 1:02,835 1:00,509 1:00,223 48 RISSEL Karl ecole vtt du lie sh Open 1
17 1:00,582 1:01,480 1:01,980 1:00,582 81 PAIN Etienne la roche vendée c sh Open 3
18 1:00,934 1:06,325 1:01,968 1:00,934 103 REDON-RANNOU Antha mi chemins sh p decouv
19 1:03,014 1:16,662 1:03,696 1:03,014 46 MOAL STUM Yvan rdf gouezec sh Open 1
20 1:03,947 1:09,280 1:03,947 1:05,151 55 GENDRY Lois ca evron sh Open 3
21 1:04,436 1:07,433 1:07,111 1:04,436 36 RANNOU Thibault rdf gouezec sh Open 1
22 1:05,005 1:07,926 1:05,202 1:05,005 56 PERDRIX Matteo ca evron sh Open 1
23 1:05,563 1:08,224 1:05,915 1:05,563 45 RODRIGUES Louis crazy wood vtt sh Open 3
24 1:05,615 1:07,678 1:05,615 1:21,976 84 POULAIN Vincent vtt vallee du boel sh Open 1
25 1:05,691 1:58,876 1:05,691 1:22,035 43 CRENN Mathieu descendeurs de lash Acce 1
26 1:06,765 1:07,111 1:06,765 1:13,349 24 DELPECH Enzo vcs bettonnais sh Acce 1
27 1:07,599 1:15,445 1:07,599 1:07,991 86 BOUHALLIER Quentinca evron sh Open 1
28 1:07,810 1:07,810 1:26,682 1:13,871 51 CROGUENNEC Jerema mi chemins sh Acce 1
29 1:07,900 1:07,900 AB 2:16,089 63 LE BAIL Marvin ecole vtt du lie sh Open 1
30 1:08,259 1:10,425 AB 1:08,259 70 ONEN paul alexandre saint goueno vtt sh Acce 1
31 1:09,239 1:09,513 1:13,199 1:09,239 27 LE GEAY Richard vtt vallee du boel sh Open 3
32 1:11,750 1:25,282 1:12,433 1:11,750 31 DESPRES Leo vtt vallee du boel sh Open 3
33 1:11,972 1:11,972 1:14,274 NP 49 LE BLAYO Baptiste descendeurs de lash Acce 1
34 1:14,386 1:14,386 1:43,737 1:14,650 44 MESSAGER Leo a mi chemins sh Acce 1
35 1:14,596 1:25,085 1:14,596 1:28,219 52 VIGOUROUX Sacha vtt vallee du boel sh Acce 1
36 1:14,896 1:14,896 AB NP 68 EDEN Ben descendeurs de lash Acce 1
37 1:15,410 1:17,012 1:15,410 1:18,603 33 TOUBLANT Jonathan vs clissonnais sh Acce 1
38 1:16,234 NP 1:16,234 1:24,206 40 LE BOUDEC Sebastienvc pays de loudea sh Acce 1
39 1:17,874 1:30,575 1:17,874 1:21,598 82 HATE Guillaume crazy wood vtt sh Acce 1
40 1:20,486 1:24,450 1:20,486 1:33,767 100 RANNOU Lohan rdf gouezec sh Acce 1



41 1:24,884 1:24,884 1:27,692 NP 79 CAPDEVILLE Emrys crazy wood vtt sh Acce 1
42 1:26,473 1:39,417 1:48,658 1:26,473 106 FILOCHE Adrien ca evron sh Acce 1
43 AB NP NP 60 MARCHADOUR Killiandescendeurs de lash Acce 1
44 AB NP NP 75 SIMON Ewen crazy wood vtt sh Acce 1
45 AB NP NP 72 LE GUEN GONCALVES Mrdf gouezec sh Acce 1
46 NP NP NP 53 CAN Steven rdf gouezec sh Acce 1
47 NP NP NP 42 BIDON Ewan rdf gouezec sh Open 1
48 NP NP NP 1 RAULT Celian team vtt du lie sh Open 2

MASTERS 35 plus
1 1:04,963 1:09,347 1:08,460 1:04,963 410 CADIEU Jerome vtt vallee du boel m35 masse
2 1:05,131 1:10,498 1:05,895 1:05,131 401 MICHEL Matthieu crazy wood vtt m35 open 2
3 1:09,041 1:11,322 1:09,041 1:14,841 432 GUERARD Guillaume mordelles (35) m35p decouvert
4 1:09,799 1:14,417 1:10,246 1:09,799 412 VIGOUROUX Benoit vtt vallee du boel m35 Acce 3
5 1:10,608 1:14,200 1:10,608 1:12,223 427 FRABOULET Hoel vigneux de bretagm35 masse
6 1:14,289 1:30,453 1:26,216 1:14,289 430 SAVIO Franck rdf gouezec m35 Acce 3
7 1:14,937 1:19,218 1:14,937 1:41,390 421 GEFFROY Fabrice goudelin (22) m35 Acce 3
8 1:16,037 1:16,037 1:33,107 1:22,566 413 ORHAN Pierre bmx quevert m35 Acce 3
9 1:16,865 2:56,543 1:16,865 1:18,222 405 DELAPLANCHE Anthosaint goueno vtt m35 Acce 1

10 1:17,453 1:23,394 1:17,453 1:18,021 408 MARCHADOUR Stephadescendeurs de lam35 Acce 3
11 1:17,808 1:24,713 1:17,864 1:17,808 420 LE GALLIC Jérémy crazy wood vtt m35 Acce 3
12 1:18,600 1:18,600 AB NP 411 BUDKA Yannick rdf gouezec m35 Acce 3
13 1:22,426 1:29,426 1:24,294 1:22,426 423 GREFFION Ludovic crazy wood vtt m35 Acce 3
14 1:23,073 1:23,073 2:38,378 NP 434 JOUIS Vincent ca evron m35 Acce 2
15 1:23,457 1:29,200 1:30,773 1:23,457 418 RIGGS Ewen uc inguiniel m35 Acce 2
16 1:23,824 1:42,407 1:24,116 1:23,824 431 MARIAN Pierrot uc inguiniel m35 Acce 3

MASTERS 50 plus
1 1:07,823 1:19,699 1:07,823 1:09,486 441 COUPPEY Jerome ploufragan st carrem50 Acce 4
2 1:19,232 1:22,521 1:19,768 1:19,232 445 EVO Erwan uc inguiniel m50 Acce 4
3 1:20,691 1:23,320 1:23,670 1:20,691 452 QUEMERE Niccolas jeardf gouezec m50 Acce 4
4 1:25,587 1:39,752 1:25,587 2:34,898 442 FOURNIER Loic vcs bettonnais m50 Acce 3



22/09/24

43563940082 01/08/2009
43353070041 09/03/2004
43293560203 18/12/1993
43293050098 29/11/2004
43293560209 08/04/1998
43293050097 02/01/2007

43293560190 20/10/2011
43563940136 13/10/2011
43352620186 07/09/2010
43293050093 08/02/2010
43293800112 01/08/2010
43563940129 23/01/2011
43352761104 14/12/2011
49505590010 11/02/2010
43293560110 25/02/2010
43353070274 17/02/2010
43293560229 11/09/2011

43223510448 10/04/2008
43352761076 01/10/2008
43223510276 21/04/2009
43223510223 03/12/2009
43563940181 13/03/2009
43352761081 28/11/2008
43563940117 03/03/2008
43293560127 20/04/2009
43352621229 04/09/2009
43352761101 05/08/2008
43563940141 11/03/2008
43293800097 06/09/2008
43293050094 18/06/2008
49505590011plq04/08/2009
43352621115 09/06/2009
43222840986 17/11/2008
43225021349 18/07/2008
43352761116 24/04/2008
43352621149 25/09/2009
43563940185 02/06/2009
43293800120 28/01/2009
52531240448 06/08/2009
43561251011plq08/09/2009
43225021174 21/09/2009
43563940182 11/05/2008
43352761081plq24/04/2008
43563940178 14/02/2009
43563940130 24/06/2009
43293050088 04/10/2008
43223510288 23/01/2008

43223510287 28/09/2007
43223510436 10/07/2007
43563940137 11/05/2007
43563940134 10/05/2006



43224020097 20/12/2007
52531240395 18/11/2006
43563940151 16/02/2007
43563940153 18/03/2006
43223510252 22/10/2007
43352620126 21/10/2006
43563940166 18/10/2006
43352761113 14/02/2006
49144510150 22/02/2007
43563940068 25/02/2006
43563940162 18/10/2006
43293560221 13/05/2006
52531240461 14/10/2006
43220670448 19/07/2007
43220761035plq08/06/2007
43563940163 28/06/2006
43352620078 05/05/2006
52531240477 29/10/2006
43293800122 24/08/2007
49505160391 07/02/2007
52531240483plq19/04/2006

43563940111 18/12/1999
43563940142 11/09/2004
43352620009 28/11/2004
43293800119 02/01/1999
43293290254 29/11/2003
52531240456 24/05/2000
52531240460plq28/10/2001
43565381168 23/03/2005
43563940102 04/01/2003
43293050071 01/10/2004
43293800034 14/08/1995
43293050054 18/12/1997
43293560012 24/07/2005
43293050042 23/04/1997
52440370498 02/06/2003
43223510133 07/05/2004
52850640452 06/01/2004
43298000158 18/07/1998
43293560081 07/07/2003
52531240455 22/10/2003
43293560122 16/11/2004
52531240454 21/08/2002
43563940144 19/03/2004
43352761112 25/05/1996
43293800114 11/02/2005
43352621001 19/01/2005
52531240457 29/04/2002
43293050090 28/12/1997
43223510253 22/01/2004
43224020098 14/01/2003
43352761114 14/01/2005
43352761115 25/08/2005
43293800081 30/07/2005
43293050092 15/08/2005
43352761110 10/12/2005
43293800095 21/07/2000
52440370499 17/03/2003
43223140866 11/12/1990
43563940176 30/07/2003
43293560227 10/08/2001



43563940174 03/12/2005
52531240459plq10/04/2005
43293800096 18/11/2002
43563940175 13/11/2003
43293560239 10/03/2005
43293560211 02/03/2005
43293560123 26/04/2005
43223510102 28/03/2003

43352761111 10/08/1986
43563940122 04/01/1983
43358000315 24/12/1981
43352761105 31/10/1978
52448000257 17/06/1985
43293560246plq15/12/1983
43228000042 01/10/1980
43225020171 09/03/1978
43224020088 14/06/1986
43293800098 23/06/1976
43563940172 07/07/1980
43293560210 05/07/1981
43563940069 23/09/1980
52531240462plq18/07/1988
43561251063 30/05/1988
43561251062 20/12/1984

43223890057 05/11/1971
43561251039 29/09/1973
43293560237 16/12/1972
43352620160 12/08/1969


